

CS DJ ADJ 698/21
KRITI KARAR Vs. CHOTE BABU KARAR

05.10.2021

Present: Sh. R.K. Lamba, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Present suit has been filed for partition, declaration and injunction. Heard. Let summons for settlement of issues and notice of interim application be issued to the defendant on filing of PF/RC within a week for **11.01.2022**.

At request, process be given dasti.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
05.10.2021