

21

CS DJ ADJ 698/21

KRITI KARAR Vs. CHOTE BABU KARAR

30.11.2022

Present: Sh. Sumit, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vijay Chauhan, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
defendant.

Reply has been filed to the application under
Order VII R 11 of CPC. Put up for arguments on the aforesaid
application on **20.02.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
30.11.2022 (A)