

8

CS DJ ADJ 698/21

KRITI KARAR Vs. CHOTE BABU KARAR

01.05.2023

Present : Ms. Tamanna Chaudhary, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken in terms of previous order.

Let previous order be complied with afresh.

Put up on **14.08.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
01.05.2023