

19

CS DJ ADJ 698/21

KRITI KARAR Vs. CHOTE BABU KARAR

11.12.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Ms. Niti Narwal, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Shekhar, Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

Considering the fact that lawyers are abstaining from work, arguments could not be heard and no adverse order is being passed.

Put up for purpose already fixed on
29.04.2024.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
11.12.2023 (A)