

10
CS DJ ADJ 698/21
KRITI KARAR Vs. CHOTE BABU KARAR

29.01.2025

Present: None for Plaintiff.
Sh. Rahul Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

An application under Order VI R 17 of CPC was filed on behalf of the Plaintiff. None have appeared for the Plaintiff.

Let the copy of the said application be supplied to the Defendant.

Ld. Counsel for Defendant has sought time to file reply to the aforesaid application. Let the same be filed within two weeks along with advance copy to the opposite party.

List for consideration on the application on **21.05.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
29.01.2025 (A)

At 10:25 AM

At this stage, Sh. R.K. Lamba, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff has appeared before the Court through VC. He has been apprised about today's proceedings and the next date of hearing.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
29.01.2025 (A)