

29 CS DJ ADJ 698/21
KRITI KARAR Vs. CHOTE BABU KARAR

27.08.2025

Lawyers are on strike today.

Present: Sh. Shivam, Ld. proxy counsel on
behalf of Bar.

List the matter for arguments on application under
Order 6 Rule 17 CPC on **19.11.2025**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/27.08.2025