

4 CS DJ ADJ 698/21
KRITI KARAR Vs. CHOTE BABU KARAR

14.03.2026

File taken up today as 02.03.2026 was declared Holiday.

Present: Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

List on **25.04.2026**, alongwith the connected matter.
Parties are directed to appear in person on the next date of
hearing.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/14.03.2026